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CCA CALENDAR 2024-2025

Sl. No. Date Day Activity Remark

1 6 April Saturday Allotment of Houses and Clubs Class Teachers

2 20 April Saturday Selection of House Captains/Club Leaders House Masters

3 22 April Monday World Earth Day

4 27 April Saturday Prize Distribution CCA Committee

5 21 June Friday International Yoga Day Physical Education

Department

6 22 June Saturday Investiture Ceremony and Selection of

Student Council

CCA & House Masters

7 6 July Saturday Solo Song House Wise

8 20 July Saturday Elocution (Hindi/English) House Wise

9 27 July Saturday Painting Competition House Wise

10 3 August Saturday Rakhi Making House Wise

11 15 August Thursday Independence Day CCA

12 17 August Saturday Essay Writing (Hindi/English)

13 24 August Saturday Debate (Hindi/English) House Wise

14 26 August Monday Sanskrit Day

15 29 August Thursday World Sports Day Physical Education

Department

16 5 September Thursday Teacher’s Day

17 14 September Saturday Hindi Diwas Hindi Department

18 21 September Saturday Poetry Recitation (English/Hindi) House Wise

19 28 September Saturday Group Song House Wise

20 2 October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi

21 5 October Saturday Solo Dance House Wise

22 15 October Tuesday Students Day House Wise

23 19 October Saturday Solo Music House Wise



24 26 October Saturday Rangoli Competition House Wise

25 31 October Thursday Unity Day

26 7 November Thursday Flag Day Scouts and Guides

27 11 November Monday Education Day

28 14 November Thursday Children’s Day

29 16 November Saturday Group Dance House Wise

30 23 November Saturday Skit House Wise

31 26 November Tuesday Constitution Day

32 7 December Saturday Greeting Card Making House Wise

33 10 December Tuesday Human Rights Day Department of Social

Science

34 15 December Sunday KVS Foundation Day

35 21 December Saturday GK Quiz House Wise

36 28 December Saturday Club Activity Day

37 23 January Thursday Parakram Diwas

38 26 January Sunday Republic Day

39 30 January Thursday Martyrs Day

40 18 February Tuesday Science Day Department of Science

41 21 February Friday Mother Language Day

42 22 February Saturday Thinking Day Scouts and Guides


